CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

ISIN: CH0225173167

Overview

2024/07/12 17:30:18
Price

77.75 CHF
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange SIX
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 22517316

-0.89% (-0.70)

CH0225173167
CMBN

Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

2,339 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

77.70 CHF (56)
77.75 CHF (521)
78.50 CHF
78.50 CHF
77.30 CHF
78.45 CHF
77.758186 CHF
33,644
2,616,096.42
486

189
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/28 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=151871522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0225173167&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0225173167&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ced81d663e8e962490a1387fcbc74fc3555d1eecea2e9de05b25d939902c2e9a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b76e56ef94a40250&time=1720922054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7de886ba34cca060a1db2d252abb58d8ee8f1816a94a8bc0e330ce477926cf2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8d36cf889d900da15&time=1720922054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b304b3c3914b2434ec205f18a1e88501645a6de68d5427cf4f73a8ff227a184&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b42deec83438476bb&time=1720922054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76676669505704f4e37cf31d9a6933210d63f2de08588dbb638196c1377ac1c8&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b459044587317084e&time=1720922054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90f437ba6e2e9eb32817eab4c44d04c2a4c44c370d8d5185b64df14c5db66a10&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=071c2d70538bac35d&time=1720922054&tool=RSC

CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Details

2024/07/12 17:30:18

Price

77.75 CHF

Difference © -089%(-0.70)
General attributes
ISIN CH0225173167
Symbol CMBN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,339 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 77.70 CHF (56)
Ask (Ask size) 77.75 CHF (521)
Open 78.50 CHF
High 78.50 CHF
Low 77.30 CHF
Close (prev. day) 78.45 CHF
VWAP 77.758186 CHF
Volume (pcs) 33,644
Trading volume 2,616,096.42
Number of trades 486
Last size 189
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.62% +4.43% -23.77%
Perf (abs.) +12.75 +3.30 -24.25
Beta 0.34 0.45 0.64
Volatility 20.74 19.56 31.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 77.75 CHF
12

London Stock 2024/04/ 17:40 70.40 CHF

Exchange 30

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 17:14 84.10 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC 2023/10/ 17:17 66.00 USD

Issues 24

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 84.30 EUR

78.00 CHF (53,170
76.35 CHF (60,950
74.34 CHF (72,522
68.60 CHF (68,237

64.05 CHF (2024/01/08
78.50 CHF (2024/07/09
60.00 CHF (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

2.62

0.02

0.00

0.26

0.00

)
)
)
)
78.50 CHF (2024/07/09)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

486
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0225173167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91629336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343814951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343814951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13127

CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

28
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ERSTE

Group



CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Bandliweg 20 - 8048 Zirich
Telefon: +

Fax: +

E-mail: media@cembra.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Holger
Laubenthal

Alona Eiduka

Christian
Schmitt

Christian Stolz

Eric Anliker

Pascal Perritaz

Peter
Schnellmann

Sandra
Babylon

Volker Gloe

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Monica
Machler-Erne

Marc Berg
Sandra Hauser
Susanne KIoR-
Braekler

Thomas Buess

Franco Morra

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:media@cembra.ch
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